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FSE 2025 - NUMBERS

Attendees
Registrations
Regular presentations
Keynote speeches
Sessions
Round tables

80+
60
40
10

9 
2



DAY 1 @THALES ALENIA SPACE



DAY 1 @THALES ALENIA SPACE

Keynote by MA Perino, TAS
Keynote by G Reibaldi, MVA

Roundtable on Sustainable
Lunar Exploration Welcome



DAY 1 @THALES ALENIA SPACE

Facility visit



DAY 2&3 @CASTELLO DEL VALENTINO

Keynote
presentations by ASI 
and Blue Origin



DAY 2&3 @CASTELLO DEL VALENTINO

Parallel sessions & Round 
table of the Interstellar 
Research Group



SOCIAL PROGRAMME

Italian opera Guided visit of the Castle Social dinner



AIDAA TEAM
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